HUPFER

Sterile goods transport trolley with shelves we make work flow
modular design 9StU 1285x751x1471 mm

Technical data

Weight:

Width:
Depth:

Height:

Similar to illustration, technical modifications

reserved. Without decoration.

Time and date of the request:
27.06.2025, 09:59:17

120 kg
1285 mm
751 mm

1471 mm

All information / dimensions are approximate, technical changes reserved. © Hupfer
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